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Anlage
Breslauer Str. 44, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201 8792722 kontakt@tcO2weinheim.de

Hallenadresse
Breslauer Str. 56, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201 63791 m 01520 3674884 kontakt@tcO2weinheim.de

Sportwart/in
Pitz-Sorg, Cornelia
T 0179 3940871 conny.puetz@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Koschmidder, Christoph
T 015221653564 invoice@tcO2weinheim.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Marc Dexheimer

m 01751530421, k.dexheimer@kabelmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Ulrich, Nick

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info

11503914

( Stammverein: Turnverein Germania 1890 Grof3sachsen

eV.)

Dexheimer, Marc
Schuster, Anaya
Willmann, Tom
Basciano, Alessia
Ocana Spengler, Nicolas
HaRdenteufel, Joshua
Franke, Leonhardt Andreas
Kraemer, Ludwig
Konietzny, Anton
Weinmann, Leandro
Yosifova, Daria

13 Basciano, Diyala Anna
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11602989
21601996
11501179
11600629
11501220
11505672
11501178
11501177
21601974
21602914
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